HEAVY VARMINT GRAND AGG 1

Brattvalls JSK

2021 Svenskt masterskap
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Nr Name

103 Bo Petersson
202 Fredrik Ornehult
207 Peter Ericson
201 Rune Olsson
101 Fabian Wallin
105 Stefan Karlsson
205 David Haugaard
107 Jan-Erik Tjernberg
102 Torsten Astrém
203 Ronny Holmgren
104 Viktor Lind

106 Stefan Selling

2021-08-29 13:30:22

Nat
Brattvall
Brattvall
Katarina
Brattvall
Katarina
Savar
Katarina
Brattvall
Brattvall
Brattvall
Brattvall
Katarina

100 200
AVG AVG
5,23 17,77
6,22 16,45
7,80 14,19
7,91 16,52
8,35 17,14
8,98 16,86
9,43 20,16
8,82 21,41
9,44 22,43
10,20 21,16
10,46 21,78
10,13 23,29

TOTAL
AVG

7,06
7,22
7,45
8,09
8,46
8,71

9,76

9,76

10,33
10,39
10,68
10,89
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